

Donor Sponsorship Levels

Celebration 2024 Event Sponsor - \$10,000

- Featured as sponsor with first prominence on all event marketing materials with name and logo on pre- and post-event electronic mailings, electronic invitations, Facebook and MFE website.
- First prominence with logo on thank you ad in Milton Times.
- First prominence logo placement on signage at the event.
- Ten event tickets

Gold Scholar Sponsor - \$5,000

- Featured as sponsor with second prominence on all event marketing materials with name and logo on pre- and post-event electronic mailings, electronic invitations, Facebook and MFE website.
- Second prominence with name on thank you ad in Milton Times.
- Second prominence logo placement on signage at the event.
- Eight event tickets

NEW!! Champion of Teachers Scholar Sponsor - \$3,000

- Featured as sponsor with third prominence on all event marketing materials with name and logo on pre- and post-event electronic mailings, electronic invitations, Facebook and MFE website.
- Special announcement at the event with Teacher of the Year Nomination.
- Third prominence logo placement on signage at the event.
- Six event tickets

Platinum Scholar Sponsor - \$2,500

- Featured as sponsor with third prominence on all event marketing materials with name and logo on pre- and post-event electronic mailings, electronic invitations, Facebook and MFE website.
- Third prominence logo placement on signage at the event.
- Four event tickets

Silver Scholar Sponsor - \$1,000

- Featured as sponsor with fourth prominence logo placement on Facebook as well as name on MFE website and on signage at the event.
- Three event tickets



Bronze Scholar Sponsor - \$500

- Featured as sponsor with fifth prominence logo placement on Facebook as well as name on MTFE website and on signage at the event.
- Two event tickets

Premier sponsorship opportunities

- Sponsor a teacher(s)
- Sponsor the bourbon tasting or a specialty cocktail
- Sponsor the event basketball court game room(s)
- Sponsor the photo booth

Please reach out and we can customize how to a sponsorship package for you and your business! For more information, please contact us at <u>Miltonfoundationforeducation@miltonmfe.org</u>



Sponsor Reply Form

Please note: Sponsorships must be received by **April 22, 2024** to appear on our electronic invitation or by **April 24, 2024** to appear only on digital materials at the event.

А р	Donor name/Company	
	Contact person	
	Address	
	Email	
	Phone	
V	Ve would like to support the Milton Foundation for Education (please check one):	
	Celebration 2024 Event Sponsor (\$10,000). We plan to use of our 10 event tickets.	
	_Gold Scholar Sponsor (\$5,000). We plan to use of the 8 event tickets.	
	Platinum Scholar Sponsor (\$2,500). We plan to use of the 4 event tickets.	
	_Silver Scholar Sponsor (\$1,000) We plan to use of the 3 event tickets.	
	_Bronze Scholar Sponsor (\$500) We plan to use of the 2 event tickets.	
Auction item(s):		
	_Other, please specify amount	
Mi	ease make checks payable to: lton Foundation for Education x ID: 04-330-7338	
	ease return completed form and sponsor check to: Iton Foundation for Education	

Milton Foundation for Education P.O. Box 223 Milton, MA 02186

For more information, please contact us at miltonfoundationforeducation@miltonmfe.org.

Milton Foundation for Education is a 501 (c) (3) non-profit organization. All proceeds will be used to support the Milton Foundation for Education and the Milton Public Schools. Please complete the sponsor reply form and make your checks payable to the Milton Foundation for Education. Tax ID 04-330-7338.

P.O. Box 223 Milton, MA 02186 www.miltonfoundationforeducation.org



Celebration for Education Auction Donation Form

Donated Item Description	
*Value (\$):	
*Donor Name/Company for Auction List	
*Contact Person	
*Address	
*Email	
*Phone	
Please describe any limitations &/or expirations	
Is Item Tangible?	To be picked up: Y/N OR To be delivered: Y/N; please see address below for delivery
Procured By	

All donations can be dropped off or mailed to:

Milton Foundation for Education Pierce Middle School 451 Central Avenue Milton, MA 02186

Please be sure to include this form and complete it no later than April 22, 2024.

Please also do not hesitate to contact us with questions or to arrange for items to be collected from local businesses. The best way to reach us is to email miltonfoundationforeducation@miltonmfe.org. Thank you for your support!

miltonfoundationforeducation@miltonmfe.org. Thank you for your support!

Milton Foundation for Education is a 501 (c) (3) non-profit organization. All proceeds will be used to support the Milton Foundation for Education and the Milton Public Schools. Please complete the sponsor reply form and make your checks payable to the Milton Foundation for Education. Tax ID 04-330-7338.

P.O. Box 223 Milton, MA 02186 www.miltonfoundationforeducation.org

^{*} This information is required for tax purposes. Tax ID#04-330-7338



28 years of Milton Foundation for Education (MFE)

MFE is an independent, non-profit organization separate from the Milton Public Schools. MFE works to make possible innovative programs and opportunities that are beyond the reach of the Milton Public School system's budget. We support **all** children in **all** grades in **all six** Milton Public Schools.

Over the 28 years sponsorship has helped the MFE to:

- Donate over \$4 million to the Milton Public Schools.
- Fund wireless technology in all six Milton Public Schools.
- Build a state-of-the-art biotech lab at Milton High School.
- Place 400+ devices in schools, including SMART Boards, Kindles, Chromebooks, iPADs, Apple TVs and more.
- Open the Wildcat Wellness Center at Milton High School, a reengineering of the weight rooms with state-of-the-art equipment and a brand new aerobic/cardio exercise room for use by all MHS students.
- Support anti-bullying initiatives and mentoring programs.
- Enhance the Library spaces with books, flexible seating, 3D printers & maker-spaces to advance STEM learning.
- Install STAR Lab at Pierce Middle School.
- Equip all six school gyms with updated fitness equipment.
- Support the arts with music books, instruments, art equipment, art docents and artists-in-residence.
- Add Discovering Justice Program to the History Department.
- Award over \$500,000 in competitive teacher grants supporting individual innovations in classrooms that meet the needs of all students.
- Spearhead a Mental Health Initiative supporting both parents and students.

We are sincerely grateful to all the businesses and individuals who have been our sponsorship partners. Together, we have made a positive and lasting impact on the students of the Milton Public Schools.